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North Eastern Conference 2017 All-Conference Foootball Teams

FIRST TEAM OFFENSE

POS NAME SCHOOL YR HT WT

QB Matt Verhasselt Freedom 12 6-0 195

RB Zayne Rodencal* Fox Valley Lutheran 11 5-10 215

RB Braydon Smith* Wrightstown 12 5-8 155

RB Charlie Hietpas Little Chute 12 5-10 185

WR Caden Hofacker* Freedom 12 6-1 180

WR Colten Schild Fox Valley Lutheran 12 5-9 158

TE Jake Poetzl Marinette 11 6-5 225

OL Luke Haese* Wrightstown 12 6-5 195

OL Jacob Sturm Freedom 12 6-1 255

OL Jake Edwards Fox Valley Lutheran 12 6-4 285

OL Jake Lehrer Little Chute 12 6-3 255

OL Gabe Frontuto Luxemburg-Casco 12 6-4 260

K Jacob Peters* Wrightstown 12 6-0 160

Utility Nathan Coisman* Luxemburg-Casco 11 6-4 230

* unanimous selection

Offensive Player of the Year:

Zayne Rodencal-Fox Valley Lutheran

FIRST TEAM DEFENSE

DL Luke Haese* Wrightstown 12 6-5 195

DL Garrit Schomaker Freedom 12 6-2 230

DL Jake Vanderwyst Little Chute 11 5-9 225

DE Danny Burns Wrightstown 12 5-11 165

DE Sawyer Huss Little Chute 12 6-4 250

ILB Mason Rodgers Wrightstown 12 6-1 205

ILB Matt Verhasselt Freedom 12 6-0 195

OLB Matt Eldredge Marinette 12 6-4 195

OLB Jacob Klister Wrightstown 12 5-10 150

OLB Nathan Coisman Luxemburg-Casco 11 6-4 230

DB Dakota Brockman* Freedom 12 5-9 175

DB Braydon Smith* Wrightstown 12 5-8 155

DB Ian Doell Luxemburg-Casco 11 6-1 170

P Zach Schmitz Little Chute 11 6-0 215

Utility Bryce Schumacher* Little Chute 11 6-2 180

* unanimous selection

Defensive Player of the Year:

Mason Rodgers-Wrightstown
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SECOND TEAM OFFENSE

QB Drew Reader Fox Valley Lutheran 11 6-1 152

RB Jacob Klister Wrightstown 12 5-10 150

RB Dakota Brockman Freedom 12 5-9 175

RB Austin Tlachac Luxemburg-Casco 12 5-9 160

WR Jacob Lillge Little Chute 11 5-9 150

WR Ian Doell Luxemburg-Casco 11 6-1 170

TE Evan Guns Wrightstown 11 6-1 205

OL Sam Stenzel Wrightstown 12 6-1 205

OL Gerrit Schomaker Freedom 12 6-2 230

OL Ben Uitenbroek Fox Valley Lutheran 12 6-4 210

OL Mason Ravet Luxemburg-Casco 12 5-10 245

OL Josh Frerk Denmark 12 6-3 285

Utility Matt Eldredge Marinette 12 6-4 195

SECOND TEAM DEFENSE

DL Dawson Gmeinder Luxemburg-Casco 11 6-0 210

DL Dan Ausloos Oconto Falls 12 6-3 295

DL Josh Frerk Denmark 12 6-3 285

DE Austin Leroy Luxemburg-Casco 12 5-10 190

DE Jeremy Lange Fox Valley Lutheran 12 6-3 245

ILB Adam Wahl Marinette 12 6-3 215

ILB Hunter Lohrengel Clintonville 11 5-11 215

OLB Isaac VanDeurzen Little Chute 11 5-8 155

OLB Kendall VandenlangenbergDenmark 12 5-9 180

DB Mason Kussow Wrightstown 12 6-0 165

DB Caden Hofacker Freedom 12 6-3 180

DB Isaac Gerhardt Fox Valley Lutheran 12 5-10 172

P Colten Schild Fox Valley Lutheran 12 5-9 158

Utility Jake Poetzl Marinette 11 6-5 225

HONORABLE MENTION-OFFENSE

QB James Hansen Wrightstown 12 6-2 170

QB Connor Mara Little Chute 12 5-10 155

QB Garrit Aissen Luxemburg-Casco 11 6-0 160

RB Sam Drees Marinette 10 5-8 160

OL Sean Holk Marinette 11 5-10 180

OL Jack Klein Clintonville 12 5-11 210

OL Danny Burns Wrightstown 12 5-11 165

OL Logan Siebers Freedom 12 6-6 215

OL Nate Van Lankveldt Little Chute 11 6-3 265
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WR Isaac Gerhardt Fox Valley Lutheran 12 5-10 172

WR Brady Jens Denmark 11 5-10 175

HONORABLE MENTION-DEFENSE

DL Ethan Witcpalek Wrightstown 12 6-1 230

DL Jacob Sturm Freedom 12 6-1 255

DL Mason Ravet Luxemburg-Casco 12 6-0 245

ILB Tommy Mayefski Little Chute 11 5-11 230

DE Sam Stenzel Wrightstown 12 6-1 205

DE Jacob Lehrer Little Chute 12 6-3 255

DE Logan Siebers Freedom 12 6-6 215

OLB Andrew Behm Fox Valley Lutheran 10 6-0 172

DB Riley Jaensch Clintonville 11 5-10 170

DB Colten Schild Fox Valley Lutheran 12 5-9 158

DB Zayne Rodencal Fox Valley Lutheran 12 5-10 205

DB Colton Worachek Luxemburg-Casco 11 5-10 165

P Kyle Finger Clintonville 12 6-1 230

P Keeshawn Katers Oconto Falls 11 6-1 180
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